
2024 SABINAL ISD TRACK SCHEDULE

 Date ................................... Meet ...............................................................Teams
 Wed., Feb. 28 ...................... at Medina ................................................................JH
 Thurs., Feb. 29 ..................... at Medina Bobcat Relays ........................................ HS
 Wed., March 6 ..................... at Sabinal .................................................................JH
 Thurs., March 7 ................... at Sabinal Relays ..................................................... HS
 Thurs., March 21 ................. at Center Point Relays ............................................ HS
 Fri., March 22...................... at JH District Meet, Charlotte ................................JH
 Thurs., March 28 ................. at Knippa Tri-Meet ................................................. HS
 Thurs., April 4 ..................... at District 30-2A Meet, La Pryor ........................... HS
 Thurs., April 11 ................... at Area 29-2A/30-2A Meet, Falls City .......... qualifiers
 Fri.-Sat., April 19-20 ........... Region IV-3A Meet, Corpus Christi ............. qualifiers
 Fri., May 3 ........................... State 2A Meet, UT-Austin ............................. qualifiers
 

Schedules subject to change


